
BEVERAGE
MENU



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Very Special French Martini
Indulge in the Hennessy VS Chambord, and
pineapple, redefining the classic martini with
a burst of rich flavours.

Love Triangle
Creamy Baileys, Tia Maria Coffee, Cream and
Hazelnut Liqueur, shaken and served
in a coupe glass.

Summer Splash
Bacardi Rum paired with succulent lychees
and watermelon, all kissed by a refreshing
lemonade spritz.

First Kiss
Savour the magic of the first sip, a tantalizing
blend of Eristoff Vodka, strawberries, and lemonade.

Cocolicious
Elevating the classic Pina Colada with a twist: El 
Jimador Tequila, pineapple, Blue Curacao.

Cucumber Cooler
Refreshing vibes of summer with our Citrus and 
Cucumber, Bombay Gin Smash, sweetened to 
perfection with a splash of honey.

Pimms Pimms
A refreshing blend of Pimms, mixed fruits, and zesty 
lemonade.

Limoncello Spritz
Crafted with limoncello liqueur, paired with prosecco, 
and topped with sparkling soda.

$24

$23

$23

$23

$23

$22

$20

$17

Aperol Spritz
A refreshing blend of Aperol, prosecco, and 
soda water.

Cuba Libre
Rum, fresh lime juice, and cola, served over
ice with a wedge of lime.

Caipiroska
Vodka muddled with fresh lime wedges and 
a touch of sugar.

Vodka Red Bull

$16

$16

$16

$15

ALL-TIME FAVOURITES

ALL TIME CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Long Island
Martini
Choice of - Pornstar, Espresso, Dry, Dirty

Seasonal Frozen Daiquiri
Choice of - Passionfruit, Strawberry, Mango

Mojito
Moscow Mule
Negroni
Old Fashioned
Amaretto / Whisky Sour
Margarita
Piña Colada

$25
$23

$23

$22
$21
$23
$22
$22
$22
$22

We are happy to make any classic cocktail.
Just ask our friednly staff!



WINES

JUG COCKTAILS

Summer Splash
First Kiss

$49
$49

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Virgin Mojito
Refreshing symphony of strawberry, mint, lime,
and lemonade in every delightful sip.

Fruit Monster
A zesty journey with cranberry, lime, mixed fruits
and a splash of lemonade.

Love Bird
A refreshing blend of cranberry and apple juice,
lemonade, with a dash of butterfly pea syrup.

Tropical Island
Dive into tropical bliss with mango, apple,
passionfruit, a hint of grenadine and a splash of soda.

$14

$14

$14

$14

Champagne & Sparkling
150ml/bottle

T'Gallant Prosecco DOC NV
Mornington, Vic

Cavaliere d'Oro Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Chandon NV Brut
Yara Valley, VIC

Squealing Pig Sparkling Rose
Marlborough, NZ

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV
Champagne, France

Veuve Cliquot Champagne Brut
Champagne, France

$14 | $65 

$80

$18 | $90  

$14 | $65

$135

$160

Rose 150ml/ 250 ml /bottle

Squealing Pig Rose
Marlborough, NZ

Brokenwood Rosata
Hunter Valley, NSW

Triennes Rose
Provence, France

$14 | $23 | $65  

$16 | $25 | $75

$18 | $27 | $85

Moscato
150ml/ 250 ml /bottle

Juliet Moscato
Mornington, VIC

Alasia Moscato
Asti, Italy

$13 | $22 | $62  

$75



Red 150ml/ 250 ml /bottle

Bleasdale Malbec
Langhorne Creeks, SA

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Hay Shed Hill Cab Merlot
Margaret River, WA

Secret Stone Pinot Noir
Marlborough, NZ

Cold Stream Hills Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

Devils Lair Cab Sauv
Margaret River, WA

Penfolds Cab Sauv
Koonunga HIlls, SA

Little Berry Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

Pepperjack Shiraz
Barossa, SA

$14 | $23 | $65  

$85  

$14 | $23 | $65 

$14 | $23 | $65 

$80

$14 | $23 | $65

$15 | $24 | $70

$14 | $23 | $65

$19 | $28 | $90

White 150 ml/ 250 ml /bottle

Squealing Pig Sauvignon
Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Cold Stream Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Yara Valley, VIC

Devil’s Lair Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

Little Berry Pinot Grigio
McLaren Vale, SA

Cavaliere d'Oro Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

Deviation Road Pinot Gris
Alelaide Hills, SA

Penfolds Riesling
Koonunga Hills, SA

Jim Barry Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

$14 | $23 | $65  

$80  

$14 | $23 | $65 

$14 | $23 | $65 

$75

$16 | $25 | $75

$15 | $24 | $70

$75

TRY OUR COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS!
+61 2 9283 7385

blackbird@blackbirdcafe.com.au



*Please note a 10% surcharge applies
  on Sundays and Public Holidays
*All cards will incur a card surcharge fee.

SPIRITS

Gin

Hendricks
Ink Gin
Four Pillars Yuzu
Ford’s Gin
Roku
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

$15
$15
$14
$14
$14
$13
$12

Vodka

Ciroc
Grey Goose
Haku
Belvedere
Eristoff

$17
$16
$15
$14
$12

Tequila

Patron Añejo
Herradura Añejo
1800 Añejo
Patron Silver
1800 Coconut
Cazadores Blanco
El Jimador

$18
$17
$17
$16
$15
$13
$13

Rum

Zacapa 23
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva
Plantation Pineapple
Kraken
Bati Fiji Rum
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Blanca

$22
$18
$16
$14
$12
$12
$12

Whiskey

Blended Scotch 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 18
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Dewar’s

$41
$25
$15
$13



Liqueurs & Aperitifs

Baileys....................................................................$12
Frangelico............................................................$12
Tia Maria Coffee.................................................$12
Midori.....................................................................$12
Pimms....................................................................$12
Malibu....................................................................$12
Soho Lychee........................................................$12
Campari.................................................................$12

Cold Beverages

MINERAL WATER 750 ML
Purezza Still Sparkling...............................$6
Purezza Sparkling........................................$6

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, 
Fanta, Ginger Ale..........................................$6
Pink Lemonade..........................................$6.5
Lemon Lime & Bitters.................................$7

Liqueurs & Aperitifs

Jagermeister
Galliano Sambuca White
Galliano Sambuca Black
Alize Blue
Fireball
Dissaronno Ameretto
Cointreau
Southern Comfort
Chambord
Butter Scotch Schnapps
Villa Masa Limoncello
Baileys
Frangelico
Tia Maria Coffee
Midori

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

Brandy / Cognac

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS
St. Remy VS

$43
$19
$14
$12

Single Malt Scotch
Glenfiddich 18
Macallan 12
Glenfiddich 15
Laphroaig 10
Glenmorangie 10
Glenfiddich 12
 
Benriach 10

$29
$25
$24
$18
$15
$15
$14

Japanese Whisky
Hibiki
Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Suntory The Chita
Suntory Toki

$49
$36
$30
$20
$13

Others
Knob Creek Rye
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Fire
Slane Irish Whiskey
Canadian Club
Makers Mark
Old Forester

$16
$14
$14
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13



Carpano Vermouth.....................................$12
Aperol................................................................$12
Villa Masa Limoncello................................$12
Dissaronno Ameretto................................$13
Cointreau.........................................................$13
Southern Comfort.......................................$13
Chambord.......................................................$13
Jagermeister.................................................$14
Galliano Sambucca White......................$14
Opal Nero Sambucca Black...................$14
Fireball..............................................................$14
Liquor 43..........................................................$12

BEERS

Bottled

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Corona
Boags Premium Light 2.3%
Heineken 0%

$14
$13
$12
$10

Can

Blackbird Lager
Blackbird Ale
(375ml, Local, 5%)

$11
$11

Tap
300ml / 570ml

Kirin Ichiban (Japanese lager)
Heineken (Lager)
James Squire 150 Lashes
(Premium Pale Ale)
Stone & Wood (Pacific Ale)
Hahn Super Dry (Lager)
Tooheys New (Lager)
5 Seeds Apple Cider

$13 | 18
$13 | 18
$12 | 17

$12 | 17
$11 | 16
$11 | 16
$12 | 17

NON ALCOHOL DRINKS

Cold Beverages

MINERAL WATER 750 ML
Purezza Still
Purezza Sparkling

$7
$7

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Fanta, 
Ginger Ale
Pink Lemonade
Lemon Lime & Bitters
Spider
Choice of Coke, Fanta or Sprite topped
with vanilla ice cream.

$6

$6.5
$7

$8.50

Pimms
Malibu
Soho Lychee
Campari
Carpano Vermouth
Aperol 
Villa Masa Limoncello
Licor 43

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12



ENERGY DRINK

Coffees regular/large

Tea

Extras

SYRUP

*Please note a 10% surcharge applies
  on Sundays and Public Holidays.
*All cards will incur a card surcharge fee.

English breakfast, Earl grey,
Peppermint, Chamomile, Green tea

$5.5

Soy milk, Almond milk, Oat milk, 
Lactose free milk, Decaf
Extra shot coffee

$0.7

$1

Redbull $8

JUICES
Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Orange, 
Pineapple

$7

MILKSHAKES
Served with whipped cream on top.
Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, 
Vanilla

$10

ICED DRINKS
Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.
Chocolate
Coffee
Mocha

$10
$10
$10

ICED TEA
Lemon, Peach $7

Short Black
Long Black, Piccolo, Macchiato
Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte
Chai Latte, Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Baby Chino
Iced Long Black
Iced Latte

$4 | -
$4.5 | $5.5

$5 | $6
$5.5 | 6.5

$5 | $6
$2
$6
$6

Honey, Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut
Affogato
Affogato + Liqueur
Baileys | Frangelico | Licor 43 | Tia Maria Coffee

$0.7
$9

$17



WHISKY MASTERCLASS from $80pp

Blackbird Café is the home of
 Whisky Experiences in Sydney!

Join in a fun & interactive masterclass
perfect for any occasion. Perfect for a

get together, bucks nights or even
corporate parties!

Minimum booking of 10 guests.
Must book 48 hours prior.

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS $95pp

Fun Cocktail making classes in Darling 
Harbour. Perfect for a get together, hens 

nights or even corporate parties!

Book your mixology Class and learn
how to shake, mix and muddle your

way to being the life of the party.

Minimum booking of 12 guests.

Discover the ideal mix of delicious dishes,
great company, and endless moments. 

Minimum groups of 6.
Must book 48 hours prior.

Available everyday from 11:30.
2 hours shared banquet experience.

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH $99pp

CONTACT US!
+61 2 9283 7385

blackbird@blackbirdcafe.com.au
www.blackbirdcafe.com.au



+61 2 9283 7385

blackbird@blackbirdcafe.com.au

www.blackbirdcafe.com.au

/blackbirdcafesydney

/blackbirdcocklebay


