

BEVERAGE MENU

blackbird

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Very Special French Martini Indulge in the Hennessy VS Chambord, and pineapple, redefining the classic martini with a burst of rich flavours.	\$24
Love Triangle Creamy Baileys, Tia Maria Coffee, Cream and Hazelnut Liqueur, shaken and served in a coupe glass.	\$23
Summer Splash Bacardi Rum paired with succulent lychees and watermelon, all kissed by a refreshing lemonade spritz.	\$23
First Kiss Savour the magic of the first sip, a tantalizing blend of Eristoff Vodka, strawberries, and lemonade.	\$23
Cocolicious Elevating the classic Pina Colada with a twist: El Jimador Tequila, pineapple, Blue Curacao.	\$23
Cucumber Cooler Refreshing vibes of summer with our Citrus and Cucumber, Bombay Gin Smash, sweetened to perfection with a splash of honey.	\$22
Pimms Pimms A refreshing blend of Pimms, mixed fruits, and zesty lemonade.	\$20
Limoncello Spritz Crafted with limoncello liqueur, paired with prosecco, and topped with sparkling soda.	\$17
ALL-TIME FAVOURITES	

Aperol Spritz A refreshing blend of Aperol, prosecco, and soda water.	\$16
Cuba Libre Rum, fresh lime juice, and cola, served over ice with a wedge of lime.	\$16
Caipiroska Vodka muddled with fresh lime wedges and a touch of sugar.	\$16
Vodka Red Bull	\$15

ALL TIME CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long Island	\$25
Martini	\$23
Choice of - Pornstar, Espresso, Dry, Dirty	
Seasonal Frozen Daiquiri Choice of - Passionfruit, Strawberry, Mango	\$23
Mojito	\$22
Moscow Mule	\$21
Negroni	\$23
Old Fashioned	\$22
Amaretto / Whisky Sour	\$22
Margarita	\$22
Piña Colada	\$22

We are happy to make any classic cocktail. Just ask our friednly staff!

JUG COCKTAILS

Summer Splash

First Kiss

MOCKTAILS	
Strawberry Virgin Mojito Refreshing symphony of strawberry, mint, lime, and lemonade in every delightful sip.	\$14
Fruit Monster A zesty journey with cranberry, lime, mixed fruits and a splash of lemonade.	\$14
Love Bird A refreshing blend of cranberry and apple juice, lemonade, with a dash of butterfly pea syrup.	\$14
Tropical Island Dive into tropical bliss with mango, apple, passionfruit, a hint of grenadine and a splash of soda.	\$14

\$49

\$49

WINES

Champagne & Sparkling	150ml/bottle
T'Gallant Prosecco DOC NV Mornington, Vic	\$14 \$65
Cavaliere d'Oro Prosecco Veneto, Italy	\$80
Chandon NV Brut Yara Valley, VIC	\$18 \$90
Squealing Pig Sparkling Rose Marlborough, NZ	\$14 \$65
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut N Champagne, France	IV \$135
Veuve Cliquot Champagne Brut Champagne, France	\$160

Moscato

150ml/250 ml/bottle

Juliet Moscato Mornington, VIC	\$13 \$22 \$62
Alasia Moscato Asti, Italy	\$75

Rose

150ml/250 ml/bottle

Squealing Pig Rose Marlborough, NZ	\$14 \$23 \$65
Brokenwood Rosata Hunter Valley, NSW	\$16 \$25 \$75
Triennes Rose Provence, France	\$18 \$27 \$85

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	\$14 \$23 \$65
Cold Stream Hills Sauvignon Bla Yara Valley, VIC	nc \$80
Devil's Lair Chardonnay Margaret River, WA	\$14 \$23 \$65
Little Berry Pinot Grigio McLaren Vale, SA	\$14 \$23 \$65
Cavaliere d'Oro Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy	\$75
Deviation Road Pinot Gris Alelaide Hills, SA	\$16 \$25 \$75
Penfolds Riesling Koonunga Hills, SA	\$15 \$24 \$70
Jim Barry Riesling Clare Valley, SA	\$75

Red

150ml/250 ml/bottle

Bleasdale Malbec Langhorne Creeks, SA	\$14 \$23 \$65
Terrazas Reserva Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	\$85
Hay Shed Hill Cab Merlot Margaret River, WA	\$14 \$23 \$65
Secret Stone Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ	\$14 \$23 \$65
Cold Stream Hills Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC	\$80
Devils Lair Cab Sauv Margaret River, WA	\$14 \$23 \$65
Penfolds Cab Sauv Koonunga Hills, SA	\$15 \$24 \$70
Little Berry Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA	\$14 \$23 \$65
Pepperjack Shiraz Barossa, SA	\$19 \$28 \$90



SPIRITS

Vodka

Ciroc	\$17
Grey Goose	\$16
Haku	\$15
Belvedere	\$14
Eristoff	\$12
Gin	
Hendricks	¢ιε
Ink Gin	\$15 \$15
Four Pillars Yuzu	\$14
Ford's Gin	\$14
Roku	\$14
Tanqueray	\$13
Bombay Sapphire	\$12
Rum	
	¢22
Zacapa 23	\$22
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserv	
Plantation Pineapple	\$16
Kraken	\$14
Bati Fiji Rum	\$12 \$13
Sailor Jerry Bacardi Blanca	\$12 \$12
Dacardi Dianca	\$12
Tequila	
Patron Añejo	\$18
Herradura Añejo	\$17
1800 Añejo	\$17
Patron Silver	\$16
1800 Coconut	\$15
Cazadores Blanco	\$13
El Jimador	\$13
Whiskey	
Blended Scotch	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	\$41
Chivas Regal 18	\$25
Johnnie Walker Double Black	4.5
Dewar's	\$13
*Please note a 10% surcharge appli	es

^{*}All cards will incur a card surcharge fee.

Single Malt Scotch

Glenfiddich 18	\$29
Macallan 12	\$25
Glenfiddich 15	\$24
Laphroaig 10	\$18
Glenmorangie 10	\$15
Glenfiddich 12	\$15
Benriach 10	\$14

Japanese Whisky

Hibiki	\$49
Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve	\$36
Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve	\$30
Suntory The Chita	\$20
Suntory Toki	\$13

Others

Knob Creek Rye	\$16
Jameson	\$14
Jack Daniels	\$14
Jack Daniels Fire	\$13
Slane Irish Whiskey	\$13
Canadian Club	\$13
Makers Mark	\$13
Old Forester	\$13

Brandy / Cognac

Hennessy XO	\$43
Hennessy VSOP	\$19
Hennessy VS	\$14
St. Remy VS	\$12

Liqueurs & Aperitifs

Jagermeister	\$14
Galliano Sambuca White	\$14
Galliano Sambuca Black	\$14
Alize Blue	\$14
Fireball	\$14
Dissaronno Ameretto	\$13
Cointreau	\$13
Southern Comfort	\$13
Chambord	\$13
Butter Scotch Schnapps	\$13
Villa Masa Limoncello	\$12
Baileys	\$12
Frangelico	\$12
Tia Maria Coffee	\$12
Midori	\$12
Midori	\$12

Pimms Malibu Soho Lychee Campari Carpano Vermouth Aperol Villa Masa Limoncello Licor 43	\$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12
BEERS	
Com	
Can	
Blackbird Lager Blackbird Ale (375ml, Local, 5%)	\$11 \$11
Bottled	
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$14
Corona Reags Promium Light 2.7%	\$13 \$12
Boags Premium Light 2.3% Heineken 0%	\$10
Tap 300r	ml/570ml
Kirin Ichiban (Japanese lager) Heineken (Lager) James Squire 150 Lashes	\$13 18 \$13 18 \$12 17
(Premium Pale Ale)	
Stone & Wood (Pacific Ale) Hahn Super Dry (Lager)	\$12 17 \$11 16
Tooheys New (Lager)	\$11 16
5 Seeds Apple Cider	\$12 17
NON ALCOHOL DRINK	K S
Cold Beverages	
MINERAL WATER 750 ML	
Purezza Still Purezza Sparkling	\$7 \$7
SOFT DRINK	
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Fanta, Ginger Ale	\$6
Pink Lemonade	\$6.5
Lemon Lime & Bitters Spider	\$7 \$8.50
Choice of Coke, Fanta or Sprite topped with vanilla ice cream.	Ψ0.50

ENERGY DRINK

Redbull	\$8
JUICES Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Orange, Pineapple	\$7
ICED DRINKS Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. Chocolate Coffee Mocha	\$10 \$10 \$10
ICED TEA Lemon, Peach	\$7

MILKSHAKES

Served with whipped cream on top.

Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, \$10 Vanilla

Coffees

regular/large

Short Black	\$4 -
Long Black, Piccolo, Macchiato	\$4.5 \$5.5
Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte	\$5 \$6
Chai Latte, Mocha	\$5.5 6.5
Hot Chocolate	\$5 \$6
Baby Chino	\$2
Iced Long Black	\$6
Iced Latte	\$6

Tea

English breakfast, Earl grey,	\$5.5
Peppermint, Chamomile, Green tea	

Extras

Soy milk, Almond milk, Oat milk, Lactose free milk, Decaf	\$0.7
Extra shot coffee	\$1
SVDLID	

SYRUP

Honey, Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	\$0.7
Affogato	\$9
Affogato + Liqueur	\$17
Baileys Frangelico Licor 43 Tia Maria Coffee	

^{*}Please note a 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and Public Holidays.

^{*}All cards will incur a card surcharge fee.



Discover the ideal mix of delicious dishes, great company, and endless moments.

Minimum groups of 6. Must book 48 hours prior. Available everyday from 11:30. 2 hours shared banquet experience.



WHISKY MASTERCLASS from \$80pp

Blackbird Café is the home of Whisky Experiences in Sydney!

Join in a fun & interactive masterclass perfect for any occasion. Perfect for a get together, bucks nights or even corporate parties!

Minimum booking of 10 guests. Must book 48 hours prior.



Fun Cocktail making classes in Darling Harbour. Perfect for a get together, hens nights or even corporate parties!

Book your mixology Class and learn how to shake, mix and muddle your way to being the life of the party.

Minimum booking of 12 guests.

CONTACT US!

+61 2 9283 7385 blackbird@blackbirdcafe.com.au www.blackbirdcafe.com.au

